AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACT BPA NO. FFS: OGC 07308	I. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES 1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M011	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N ADM-04-398	0.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-1-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-1-2 Washington, DC 20555		
	State and ZIP Code)	Washington, Do 2000	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	`ATION NO.
SPS CONSULTING LLC STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING 7910 WOODMONT AVE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-10-04-398 9	
BETHESDA MD 208143002			Modification 11	
ODE Duns024599255	. FACILITY CODE		X 06-07-2007	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
ENOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viril y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	tue of this amendment you desire akes reference to the solicitation a B&R: 77C-15-111-202 JCN Obligated Amount: \$10,000	to change an offer already submitted, and this amendment, and is received pr N: N7093 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X	such change may be made ior to the opening hour	
		ORDER NO. AS DESCRIB	•	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN	NITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OR	DER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		E CHANGES (such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docu	ment and return copies t	o the issuing office.	
The purpose of this modification is to: 1) extend incremental funding and increase the funded cei extended to July 31, 2007. FAR 52.217-8 applie ceiling by \$10,000 from \$124,000.00 to \$134,00 FY04 Obligations: \$5,000.00; FY05 Obligation FY06 Obligations: \$53,000.00; FY07 Obligation Total Obligations: \$134,000.00 This modification obligates funding in the amou	iling for Task Order No. 9. 1) Tes. 2) Funds in the amount of \$00.00. s: \$56,000.00 ns: \$20,000.00	Task Order No. 9 and 2) provide The period of performance is hereby		
All other terms and conditions remain unchange	d.	, ,		
except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed,	remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer	TING OFFICER (Type or print)	
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	nelight-	I6C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	(Signature of C	Contracting Officer)	1/1/2/1/1/1

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

ADMO02